DO NOT REMOVE

ATTACH TO HOME FIRE EXTINGUISHER

INSPECT EXTINGUISHER MONTHLY AND

INITIAL MONTH & YEAR INSPECTED

DO NOT REMOVE

MONTH

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

JAN.

FEB.

MAR.

APR.

MAY

JUNE

JULY

AUG.

SEP.

OCT.

NOV.

DEC.

RECHARGE IMMEDIATELY AFTER USE

HAVE YOUR EXTINGUISHER REGULARLY SERVICED

BY A QUALIFIED SERVICE PERSON
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